
CITY OF PLANO 
 

Bid No. 2023-0077-B Alley Concrete Pavement Repair Zones L2 & L3 
Project 7569 
Bid Recap 

 
 
Bid opening Date/Time: Thursday, December 8, 2022 @ 2:00 PM 
 
Number of Vendors Notified: 1257 
 
Vendors Submitting “No Bids”: 5 
 
Number of Bids Submitted: 7 
 
 
Cam-Crete Contracting, Inc.   $3,454,350.00 
Jim Bowman Construction Company, L.P. $3,669,350.00 
Ratliff Hardscape, Ltd    $3,799,700.00 
Urban Infraconstruction LLC   $4,090,200.00 
FNH Construction, LLC    $4,228,800.00 
TI-ZACK CONCRETE, INC.    $4,461,112.70 
Garret Shields Infrastructure   $4,837,500.00 
  

 
Recommended Vendor(s):  
 
Cam-Crete Contracting, Inc.   $3,454,350.00  
  
 
 
 
 

Nancy Corwin  
12/8/2022 

Nancy Corwin, Contract Administrator   Date 
 


